MANUAL TORQUE MULTIPLIERS
CRITICAL FASTENING SOLUTIONS
Since 1970, AIMCO has been providing Global Assembly and Critical Bolting Tooling solutions for
the Automotive, Electronics, Aerospace, Energy Services, and General Assembly Industries.
Headquartered in Portland, Oregon, AIMCO has become a leading importer and exporter of
industrial power tools. AIMCO currently exports to over 33 countries including Mexico, Brazil,
Germany, France, Korea, China, the UK, India, Denmark, and most recently in Russia.
We are the complete global source for all critical fastening and bolting solutions. AIMCO can

• Prevents input device from springing backward when
released, ensuring operator safety
• Eliminates the need to continually rotate the input
device in 360 degree movements to apply torque. In
many applications this is simply not possible
• Facilitates removal of the multiplier from the
application upon completion of the job
SHEAR-OFF SYSTEM
In order to protect the gear system against
overload, DynaTorque Multipliers are fitted with
a controlled shear-off system (spare torsion
shaft included). Sheared off pins can easily be
replaced at the work site.
MODEL INPUT OUTPUT RATIO MAX TORQUE OUTPUT
in in Nm ft-lb
ATM-800 1/2 3/4 1:3.5 800 590
ATM-1800 3/4 1 1:3.6 1,800 1,238
ATM-2800 1/2 1 1:13 2,800 2066
ATM-3800 3/4 1 1:13 3,800 2,804
ATM-5000 3/4 1.5 1:17 5,000 3,690
ATM-8000 3/4 1.5 1:49 8,000 5,904
ATM-12000 3/4 1.5 1:58 12,000 8,856
ATM-16000 3/4 2.5 1:75 16,000 11,808
SPECIFICATIONS
A B C D WEIGHT*
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM) LB KG
ATM-800 65 105 132 130 2.9 1.3